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Subsidiary Zoology 

2434010-2434028 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 
Botany II Sem 

Subsidiary Zoology 

2438006-24380 1 6 



B. Sc. IV Semester 

S. No. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 

6 

7. 

S. No. 

1 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Dates 

5. 

2/05/24 

2/05/24 

B.Sc. VI Semester 

2/05/24 

3/05/24 

3/05/24 

4/05/24 

4/05/24 

Dates 

6/05/24 

6/05/24 

6/05/24 

6/05/24 

7/05/24 

Batches 

IV 

VI 

VII 

Batches 

IV 

Roll No. 

2333001-2333039 

2333040-2333075 

2333076-23331 14 

2333115-2333149 

2333150-2333190 

2333192-2333230 

2333231-2333253 

and due Zoology 
Practical of IV Sem 

land 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 
Chemistry IV Sem 
Subsidiary Zoology 

2334009-2334029 

Roll No. 

2133037,2 1 332 1 2 

2233001-2233031 

2233032-2233067 

2233069-2233 1 04 

2233105-2233 1 37 

2233139-22331 73 

Time 

8:00 AM -12 :00 PM 

8:00 AM -12 :00 PM 

12:00 Noon -04 :00 PM 

8:00 AM -12 :00 P M 

12:00 Noon -04 :00 PM 

8:00 AM -12 :00 PM 

8:00 AM -12 :00 P M 

Time 

8:00 AM -12 :00 PM 

8:00 AM -12 :00P M 

12:00 Noon -04 :00 PM 

12:00 Noon -04 :00 PM 

8:00 AM -12 :00 PM 

Lab No. 

R. No. 306 

R. No. 308 

R. No. 306 

R. No. 306 

R. No. 306 

R. No. 306 

R. No. 308 

Lab No. 

R. No. 306 

R. No. 308 

R. No. 306 

R. No. 308 

R. No. 306 



6. 

7 

8. 

1 

S. No. 

2 

7/05/24 

8/05/24 

1 

8/05/24 

S. No. 

Dates 

13/05/24 

13/05/24 

Dates 

13/05/24 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

Batches 

2233174-2233208 

Batches 

2233209-2233242 

And Due Zoology 
Practical of VI Sem 
B.Sc. (Hons.) 
Chemistry VI Sem 
Subsidiary Zoology 

2234006-2234055 

Roll No. 

2437001-2437033 

B.Sc. ( Hons) Zoology II Semester 

2437034-2437039 

and due Zoology 
Practical of II Sem 

12:00 AM -04 :00 PM 

Roll No. 

8:00 AM -12 :00 PM 

233700 1-2337026 

8:00 AM -12 :00PM 

Time 

8:00 AM -12 :00 PM 

B.Sc. ( Hons) Zoology IV Semester 

12:00 AM -04 :00 P M 

Time 

8:00 AM -12 :00PM 

R. No. 306 

R. No. 306 

R. No. 308 

Lab No. 

R. No. 306 

R. No. 306 

Lab No. 

R. No. 308 

Note: Students have to report half an hour before the commencement of the examination with practical 
record. 

(Prof. K.B. Sharma) 
Principal 


